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INVITED LECTURE

on

Education for Nation Building and Global C|t|zensh|p

Invited Speaker

Prof. D.P.Singh
Former Chairman, UGC

Patron
Prof. Raghavendra P. Tiwari

Vice Chancellor
Central University of Punjab, Bathinda

Date: 08 September, 2023
Time: 04:00 PM
Venue: Seminar Hall, Aryabhata Block




03:50 PM
04:00 PM
04:03 PM

04:08 PM

04:15 PM

05:00 PM
05:15 PM
05:20 PM

PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

Assemble in Seminar Hall

Kulgeet

Welcome: Prof. Monisha Dhiman, Director IQAC

Introduction of the Speaker: Prof. Ramakrishna Wusirika Dean, In-charge
Academics

Invited lecture on “Education for Nation Building and Global Citizenship”
Prof. D.P Singh, Former Chairman, UGC.

Closing remarks by Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor, Prof. Raghavendra Prasad Tiwari
Vote of Thanks: Prof. B. P. Garg, Registrar (I/c)

National Anthem




