

## पंजाब केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय/धंनाय वेंस्वी जुठीह्विप्तिटी

# Central University of Punjab

A Central University established by an Act of Parliament (NAAC Accredited 'A+' Grade University)





**आ**श्त 2023 INDIA

#### **INVITED LECTURE**

on

### **Education for Nation Building and Global Citizenship**



#### **Invited Speaker**

**Prof. D.P.Singh**Former Chairman, UGC



Date: 08 September, 2023

Time: 04:00 PM

Venue: Seminar Hall, Aryabhata Block

## PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

03:50 PM	Assemble in Seminar Hall
04:00 PM	Kulgeet
04:03 PM	Welcome: Prof. Monisha Dhiman, Director IQAC
04:08 PM	Introduction of the Speaker: Prof. Ramakrishna Wusirika Dean, In-charge Academics
04:15 PM	Invited lecture on "Education for Nation Building and Global Citizenship" Prof. D.P Singh, Former Chairman, UGC.
05:00 PM	Closing remarks by Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Prof. Raghavendra Prasad Tiwari
05:15 PM	Vote of Thanks: Prof. B. P. Garg, Registrar (I/c)
05:20 PM	National Anthem